
The resource professionals on this list are scheduled to attend the Invasive Plants Academy (IPA) on May 19-25, 2021. Preparers of Invasive Plant Control Practice Plans (IPCPPs), as part of the Invasive Plant Management Program, must successfully complete 
the IPA. Any prior agreement to prepare an IPCPP between a landowner and a resource professional on this list should be provisional upon successful completion of the IPA. The terms of any agreements between landowners and resource professionals are 
strictly between them as willing service providers and clients. 

 
 

Name Organization, Company Or 
Business Name  

Email Address Phone 
Number 

Mailing Address Town Postal 
Code 

State Business Website What Counties Do You Work In?   

Maren 
Granstrom 

 
Mlpgranstrom@Gmail.Com 802-989-4624 792 Union Rd. Appleton 04862 ME 

 
Kennebec; Knox; Lincoln; Waldo; 

Dale Finseth Kennebec County Soil & 
Water Conservation District 

Dale@Kcswcd.Org 207-622-7847 
X 3 Or 207-
480-3927  

2805 N. Belfast Ave. Augusta 04330 ME Www.KCSWCD.Org Kennebec; 

Ronald 
Lemin, Jr 

Nutrien Solutions Ronald.Lemin@Nutrien.Com 207-944-6160 291 Lincoln St. Bangor 04401 ME 
 

Androscoggin; Aroostook; Cumberland; Franklin; 
Hancock; Kennebec; Knox; Lincoln; Oxford; 
Penobscot; Piscataquis; Sagadahoc; Somerset; 
Waldo; Washington; York; 

Emily 
Mallory 

Northern Tilth / Pastures Of 
Plenty 

Emily@Northerntilth.Com 2072194284 P.O. Box 361  Belfast 04915 ME Www.Northerntilth.Com Androscoggin; Aroostook; Cumberland; Franklin; 
Hancock; Kennebec; Knox; Lincoln; Oxford; 
Penobscot; Piscataquis; Sagadahoc; Somerset; 
Waldo; Washington; York; 

Aleta 
Mckeage 

Waldo County Soil And 
Water Conservation District, 
Greenways Consulting 

Aleta.Waldosoilandwater@Gmail.Com 855-884-2284 75 Court St. Belfast 04915 ME Waldocountysoilandwater.Org Waldo; Lincoln; Knox; 

Kyle 
Rosenberg 

Forest To Shore Foresttoshore@Gmail.Com 2076512861 7 Wagg Rd Bowdoin 04287 ME Www.Foresttoshore.Com Androscoggin; Cumberland; Kennebec; Sagadahoc; 

David 
Dancause 

 
Dave.Dancause@Gmail.Com 207 415-6258 5 Fernwood Lane Cape Elizabeth 04107 ME 

 
Cumberland; York; Lincoln; 

Charles 
Loring 

Penobscot Indian Nation Charlie.Loring.Jr@Penobscotnation.Org 207-659-0739 7 Bruce Road Corinth 04427 ME 
 

Franklin; Penobscot; Piscataquis; 

Christian 
Schorn 

Midcoast Conservancy Chris.S@Midcoastconservancy.Org 2073895158 PO Box 439 Edgecomb 04556 ME Midcoastconservancy.Org Lincoln; Knox; Waldo; 

Isobel Curtis  Midcoast Conservancy  Landmcc@Midcoastconservancy.Org 203-814-7224 138 Cross Point Rd  Edgecomb 04556 ME Www.Midcoastconservancy.Org Lincoln; Waldo; Knox; Kennebec; 
Gregory 
Foster 

Timberstate G. Inc. Timbergf@Aol.Com 207-272-4270 P. O. Bo 157 Gray 04039 ME 
 

Androscoggin; Cumberland; Kennebec; Oxford; 
Sagadahoc; York; 

Aaron Mason Jon Mason And Son Inc. Ammason@Megalink.Net 207 754-8101 356 Greenwood 
Mountain Road   

Hebron 04238 ME 
 

Androscoggin; Oxford; 

Robert 
Carlton 

Freeman Ridge Forestry Bob@Freemanridgeforestry.Com 207-446-6751 45 Ramsdell Road  Kingfield 04947 ME Freemanridgeforestry.Com Franklin; Kennebec; Somerset; 

Clayton 
Smith 

Kittery Land Trust Clayton@5devonwoods.Com 207-439-0550 5 Devon Woods 
Drive 

Kittery 03904 ME 
 

York; 

Jeffrey R. 
Williams 

Maine Forest Management 
LLC. 

Maineforestmanagement@Gmail.Com 2075906317 1343 Cape Rd.  Limington 04049 ME 
 

Androscoggin; Cumberland ;Sagadahoc; Waldo; 
Kennebec; York; Oxford; 

Amy Soper 7 Lakes Alliance  Amy.Soper@7lakesalliance.Org 2073203560 94 Boothby Rd. Livermore 04253 ME Www.7lakesalliance.Org Androscoggin; Franklin; Kennebec; 
Tim Libby Midcoast Conservancy Tim@Midcoastconservancy.Org 3233959 355 North Ridge 

Road 
Montville 04941 ME 

 
Knox; Waldo; Lincoln; 

Robb Cotiaux 
 

Dedbird0@Gmail.Com 2075723057 91 Tufts Road New 
Gloucester 

04260 ME 
 

Androscoggin; Cumberland; Oxford; Sagadahoc; 
York; 

Paul L 
Larrivee 

207 Forestry Consulting 
Services, LLC 

Paul.Larrivee@Gmail.Com 207-431-6153 PO Box 181  New 
Gloucester 

04260 ME 
 

Androscoggin; Cumberland; Oxford; York; 

Melissa Shea Mountain Farm Mountainfarmmaine@Gmail.Com 2073199583 99 Parlin Hill Rd.  New Vineyard 04956 ME 
 

Franklin; 
Robert Coastal Rivers Conservation Bbarkalow@Coastalrivers.Org Land:  207- 25 Main Street Nobleboro 04555 ME 

 
Lincoln; 
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Barkalow Trust 458-3389 Cell:  
973-214-9458 

Brian Reader Reader Forest Management Breadertrees@Yahoo.Com 2072055917 55 Oak St. North 
Waterboro 

04061 ME 
 

York; Oxford; 

Kenneth M. 
Laustsen 

FAB4_U Kalaustsen@Twc.Com 207-873-2642 17 Perennial Way Oakland 04963 ME 
 

Aroostook; Penobscot; Kennebec; 

Hunter 
Manley 

Legacy Woodlot Services, 
Inc. 

Legacywoodlot@Gmail.Com 207-491-3420 51 Veazie St.  Old Town 04468 ME 
 

Franklin; Kennebec; Oxford; Penobscot; Somerset; 
Waldo; 

Jake Maier JM Forestry J.M@Jmforestry.Com 207 944 0032 90 Lower Falls Road Orland 04472 ME 
 

Hancock; Kennebec; Knox; Penobscot; Piscataquis; 
Waldo; 

Jessica Leahy University Of Maine Jessica.Leahy@Maine.Edu 207-313-7933 20 Penobscot Street Orono 04473 ME 
 

Hancock; Penobscot; Piscataquis; 
Gregory M 
Seamans 

New England Forestry 
Consultants, Inc. 

Gregseamans@Gmail.Com 207-890-0802 317 Allen Hill Road Oxford 04270 ME Neforestryconsultants.Com Androscoggin; Cumberland; Oxford; Franklin; 

Erik Grove Southern Maine Forestry 
Services, Inc 

Erik@Someforest.Com 207-432-4810 754 Elm Street Parsonsfield 04047 ME Someforest.Com York; Oxford; Cumberland; 

Walker Day Seven Islands Land Company Wday@Sevenislands.Com 207-636-6063 P.O. Box 689 Rangely 04970 ME Www.Sevenislands.Com Franklin; Oxford; 
Rebecca 
Jacobs 

Knox-Lincoln Soil & Water 
Conservation District 

Rebecca@Knox-Lincoln.Org 207-596-2040 893 West Street, 
Suite 103 

Rockport 04856 ME Www.Knox-Lincoln.Org Knox; Lincoln; 

Samantha 
Wolf 

Scarborough Land Trust Swolf@Scarboroughlandtrust.Org 8027519775 PO Box 1237  Scarborough 04070 ME 
 

Cumberland; 

Jesse Duplin Northwest Forest 
Management 

Jduplin@Nwforestmanagement.Com 207-776-9006 P.O. Box 25 Sebago 04029 ME Www.Nwforestmanagement.Com Androscoggin; Cumberland; Franklin; Kennebec; 
Oxford; Penobscot; Piscataquis; Sagadahoc; 
Somerset; York; 

Steven Brook NEW ENGLAND SPRAY TECH. Nest@Metrocast.Net 207 608-5390 21 RIDLEY RD.  Shapleigh 04076 ME 
 

York; Cumberland; Oxford; Androscoggin; Lincoln; 
Knox; Waldo; Kennebec; Sagadahoc; 

Joe Dembeck Somerset County Soil & 
Water Conservation District 

Jdembecksc15@Gmail.Com 207-474-8323 70 East Madison 
Road 

Skowhegan 04976 ME Www.Somersetswcd.Org Somerset; 

Michele 
Windsor 

Oxford County SWCD Oxfordcountyswcd@Outlook.Com (207)744-3111 17 Olson Rd. Suite #3 South Paris 04281 ME 
 

Oxford; 

Aiden 
Heikkinen 

Southern Maine Forestry 
Services 

Aiden@Someforest.Com 207-357-7049 338 Mt Mica Rd.  South Paris 04281 ME 
 

York; Cumberland; Androscoggin; Franklin; Oxford; 

Melissa 
Brandt 

York County Soil & Water 
Conservation District 

Melissabrandt@Yorkswcd.Org 2074596914 21 Bradeen St Suite 
304 

Springvale 04083 ME Www.Yorkswcd.Org Cumberland; Oxford; York; 

Jennifer 
Brockway 

Rise And Shine Consulting Jennifer@Riseandshine.Consulting 207-679-7306 PO Box 2475 Waterville 04903 ME Riseandshine.Consulting Kennebec; Somerset; Waldo; 

Cheri 
Brunault 

Ecoconservation Services, 
LLC 

Cheri.Brunault@Gmail.Com 978-476-6457 P.O. Box 141 West Baldwin 04091 ME 
 

Cumberland; Oxford; York; 

Maggie 
Mansfield 

Two Trees Forestry Maggie@Twotreesforestry.Com 207-377-7196 PO Box 356  Winthrop 04364 ME Www.Twotreesforestry.Com Androscoggin; Franklin; Kennebec; Knox; Lincoln; 
Oxford; Sagadahoc; Somerset; Waldo; 

 


